
S. No. Name of the Member Designation Email Address

1 Damini Joshi Chairperson principal@sanskritischoolpune.org

2 Prajakta Milind Kalyankar Vice-Chairperson (Parent) ptavicechairperson@sanskritischoolpune.org

3 Sampada Ketkar Secretary viceprincipal@sanskritischoolpune.org

4 Sindhu Patil Joint Secretary (Teacher) hmprimary@sanskritischoolpune.org

5 Nilesh Rambhau Ladhe Joint Secretary (Parent) jtsecy@sanskritischoolpune.org

6 Vrushali Prathamesh Sarang Parent Member - Class I class1pta@sanskritischoolpune.org

7 Gajanan Madan Arthekar Parent Member - Class II class2pta@sanskritischoolpune.org

8 Amitava Deb Parent Member - Class III class3pta@sanskritischoolpune.org

9 Megha Atul Khandelwal Parent Member - Class IV class4pta@sanskritischoolpune.org

10 Shivani Neel Kulkarni Parent Member - Class V class5pta@sanskritischoolpune.org

11 Sonal Jain Parent Member - Class VI class6pta@sanskritischoolpune.org

12 Deepa Venkatesh Kaushik Parent Member - Class VII class7pta@sanskritischoolpune.org

13 Ankini Vyas Parent Member - Class VIII class8pta@sanskritischoolpune.org

14 Disha Prasad Rasne Parent Member - Class IX class9pta@sanskritischoolpune.org

15 Preeti Manral Parent Member - Class X class10pta@sanskritischoolpune.org

16 Yet to be elected Parent Member - Class XI Yet to be elected
17 Pallavi Pujari Parent Member - Class XII class12pta@sanskritischoolpune.org

18 Reena Bora Teacher Member primarycoordinator1@sanskritischoolpune.org

19 Sonali Bhogale Teacher Member primarycoordinator2@sanskritischoolpune.org

20 Vinod Ganjare Teacher Member vinod.ganjare@sanskritischoolpune.org

21 Nidhi Tiwari Teacher Member middleschoolcoordinator@sanskritischoolpune.org

22 Dipti Sharma Teacher Member secondarycoordinator@sanskritischoolpune.org

23 Payal Sonawane Teacher Member payal.sonawane@sanskritischoolpune.org

24 Shweta Singh Teacher Member shweta.singh@sanskritischoolpune.org

25 Sreelakshmi Chandran Teacher Member sreelakshmi.chandran@sanskritischoolpune.org

26 Antara Sirsat Teacher Member antara.sirsat@sanskritischoolpune.org

27 Mr. Yogesh Sadhwani Management Representative yogesh.sadhwani@sanskritischoolpune.org
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